
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34163973 5PSSDB 15.46 5.70 88.12

34164004 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 15.36 3.70 56.83

34164031 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 15.51 6.20 96.16

34164069 P8 - (109306) Klds Meals 7PSSDB 15.49 5.95 92.17

34164134 P8 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 16.08 5.95 95.68

34164158 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 15.99 3.70 59.16

34164174 P8 - (111766) City of Houston 4259-20- Westheimer Rd 7PSSDB 16.13 5.45 87.91

34164201 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 16.14 3.70 59.72

34164214 P8 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 16.14 6.40 103.30

34164252 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 16.17 4.40 71.15

34164478 P8 - (114790) Lauder Sub CNP 5PSLSB 15.69 4.20 65.90

34164520 P8 - (115682) Cottage Grove Amending 5PSSDB 16.04 5.95 95.44

34164580 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 16.10 4.95 79.70

34164629 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road BS-TON 16.24 4.20 68.21

34164669 P8 - (102531) 10700 N Fwy Renovation - Phase III 2024-430 7PSSDB 16.30 4.55 74.17

34164716 P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 16.05 5.95 95.50

34164753 P8 - (108585) CWCI #6 Water Well 2 BS-TON 16.19 5.15 83.38

34164805 P8 - (116098) Normandy 7PSSDB 16.10 4.95 79.70

34164834 5PSSDB 16.28 4.95 80.59

1532.79

5% -76.64

SUBTOTAL 1456.15

-$133.60

TOTAL $1322.55

Settlement
of payment

Yosbeis Acuna Vargas 11/15/2024

Yosbeis Acuna Vargas R003712

2849

D251

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (107560) LBA ERNESTINE

P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B

Fuel


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



